
Supplementary figure 3. Protein coverage of W-Tau peptide-binding proteins shown in Table 3. Coverage images of
the eluted fraction of W-Tau peptide-binding proteins from both control and AD samples, along with their possible
post-translational modifications. Proteins analyzed (as listed in Table 3) include: Rab GDP dissociation inhibitor alpha
(A) and beta (B), Rab5C (C), Rab6B (D), Rab7A (E), Rab11B (F), Fatty-acid binding protein 7 (G), Serine-Threonine
protein phosphatase 1 (H), Tyrosine-protein phosphatase non-receptor type substrate 1 (I), Apolipoprotein E (J),
Parkinson disease protein 7 (K) and Ubiquitin-conjugating enzyme E2 N (L).
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